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Important/Key Dates 
 
Freshmen/Middle School Summer Camp  

• July 23-26, 2018 
Player/Parent Meet and Greet Social 

• Wednesday, September 26, 2018 (Subject to change) 
Parent Information Meeting  

• Wednesday, October 24, 2018 (Subject to change) 
Regular Season Practice Starts 

• Monday, November 26, 2018 
Black/Silver Scrimmage 

• Thursday, December 13, 2018 
Christmas Break  

• Starts Dec. 21. 
No practice  

• Monday-Wednesday, December 24-26, 2018 
Practice  

• Thursday-Friday, December 27-28, 2018 
Scrimmage  

• Saturday, December 29, 2018 (@ Guyer vs Trinity HS, 12:00, 1:30, 3:00) 
Practice  

• Monday, December 31, 2018 
Scrimmage  

• Tuesday, January 1, 2019 (@ Guyer vs Ryan, 10:30, 12:00, 1:30) 
Practice  

• Wednesday, January 2, 2019 
Tournament Starts Regular Season 

• Thursday-Saturday, January 3-5, 2019 (Varsity @ Frisco, JVs @ CFBISD) 
District 5-6A Starts 

• Friday, January 25, 2019 
District Bye 

• Friday, February 15, 2019 
Senior Night 

• Tuesday, March 5, 2019 
Spring Break – No Games the week of Spring Break 

• Monday-Friday, March 12-16, 2019 
District games after Spring Break  

• Tuesday, March 19/Friday, March 22, 2019 
Guyer Soccer Banquet 

• Thursday, April 25, 2019 
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• Please review the dates closely and communicate. 

• If you have conflicts with the December-March Dates – please email details to 
cschroeder@dentonisd.org.  

• Christmas Break is very heavy with soccer practices/scrimmages/tournaments. 

• We wanted to give you as much information now to plan accordingly. If there are already plans 
firmly scheduled during December-March – please email so we avoid any conflicts/issues. 

mailto:cschroeder@dentonisd.org

